71.65+0.20
70.00
11.00
2.50+0.20
]
1.00%X10=10.00 A—]
11.65+0.15 ©
89.00+0.20 &
-+l
L0
N | | | | | -
J lL +0.15
- I O'SOfo.WO
JUCUUUUULG U0y i
\ il |
‘ 73.15+0.15 ‘
Trw.omo.%
ﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂ = SECTION:A—A

Note:

1:Electvical Performance
1.1.Dielectric Withstanding Voltabge: 500V/AC For 1.0 Minute.
1.2.Contadt Resistance:30m? Max
1.3.linsulation Resistance:1000M?  Min
2.Mechanical Performance.
2.1.CONTACT INSERTION FORCE: 0.115Kg Max Per.Contact Pair.
2.2.CONTACT WITHDRAWAL FORCE: 0.015Kg Min Per.Contact Pair.
2.3.Terminal Retention Force (in housing): 0.5Kg Minper Terminal.
3.Material & Finish:
3.1.Housing: Glass Filled High Temperatuer Nylon, Black.
3.2.Contact Plating: Tin/Lead Plating At Solder Tail Areg;

Gold Plating At Mating Area, All Over Nickel Plating.
4.Environmental:Operating Temperature: —55C~+85°C
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